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Granny hoof beer

1.  B C C B B O O - what comes next and why (44 and 45)?

2.   What precedes M R T M M M M, and why?

3.   What's the blacked-out letter in this shop sign?

4. E O E R E X - what comes next?

Humid Toy Franc

2.3
9.6

12.0
8.10
7.4
8.5

3.11

mrf
ti

duh
mmitm
dmmd
yufu

dmurf

tej3fgWga2G2
q4RcQrFZSXr
xdqkMbwjSMS2
5G1LtQb66bJ2
pTjNfjpPPNH2
y4hudq9qVS92
tej3fgWga2G2
3i6aV11Zs8y
q4RcQrFZSXr
y4hudq9qVS92

I

https://www.newreg.co.uk/dvla-number-plate-identifiers/


10

Fit the answers to the clues into the grid, reading downwards to find the quote in the two shaded rows.
You will find all the letters making up the answers listed here in small groups.

and bro cl da df dg do do eck ed el em ep er er er es es et ga ha he hel hi hi is la le le ll lo lov na na ne ng ni nk nt
ob oc ol on op ox pe ra re re rld rt ry sa sk st te th to to tor tz up ur uts we wi wn wo wo yo

1 The US Flag 10 Victim of the Appin Murder

2 Investigator of the train crash at Shipton on Cherwell 11 Sir William Walworth of London was one of these

3 Tweak and Inkling are…? 12 A Nereid whose marriage contributed to the Trojan War

4 Modern, current, fashionable. 13 The first British female rower to defend an Olympic title

5 Man who has flown more types of aircraft than anyone else 14 East Enders actress

6 Symbolising mercy and Steve Hackett was in his shadow 15 In which film did YB reprise the look of CA?

7 King of Amber, grandfather of Merlin 16 First name of one of the four founders of Hogwarts

8 Submarine that sank the last enemy ship by the US Navy in WWII 17 American actress in Deception

9 The fundamental structure, according to Schenker 18 Greek who proposed the 4 elements: earth, air, fire &
water

1. Where is the bridge over troubled waters?
2.  Who is one before Daniel and three before Joel?
3.  The amazing grave of J Constable (copied in glass and on the

floor of the church) is in which village?
4.  Which family provided all the timber ever used in Westminster

Hall's roof?
5.   What connects William the Conqueror, Abbot, Meavy, Major,

Royal, Honour and Watch?
6. What sort of verse is Psalm 51?

Him Fancy Tudor

2.1
12.11

6.0
3.4

7.10
3.8
1.5

fyc
mmmy

aia
inuf
cch

mnumn
fftut

3771715367 5925531  5373591371 672334723 3137173  511715313
715359371 5252371  232357137 26771977  672193123 132336717
37257167  537331375 233674371 311238323 434322313

https://goo.gl/maps/C4tnvqgLibC2
https://goo.gl/maps/t2H6Epm8dYS2
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Duty from China

7.10
4.1
8.9

4.12
3.0
4.2

10.11

fdf
uc
thc

tdoc
tfth
cft
fttf

1.  If Dowgate Hill was sixth at
Christmas 2007 and seventh at
Christmas 2008, what is sixth
at Christmas 2016?

2.   Who put up the certificate of
baptism of Denmark?

3.   Which city has a resting-place
for a legendary king and a
Scottish novel?

4.   Where is the original second
floor restaurant of the Eiffel
Tower?

Bridge maybe for a horse and the magician who doesn't speak ironically. (7,3,6)
Crime in rapid-reversing python. (6,4)
Energy for ice-hockey player replacing phosphorus with vanadium in pick-me-ups. (6,7)
Farce when A&E swap a number of South African metals for a pill. (11,7)
German started in cowshed, ran back to his yard, then continued round Spain. (3,5-6)
Half and more of an island that big Scot in position on carpet gets back to Glasgow initially - pardon? (6,5,6)
I take most profit from former newsagent and financial institutions. (4,7,5)
Important: start puzzle network. (5,6)
Kiss a god with time in Welsh lake containing some holy scripture. (9,7)
MC has powerless reply on imaginary axis, an awful start but mostly flexible. (4,5,8)
Open, not hot and not out in Scotland. (5,9)
Quiet! Peer first at sign showing which way to go. (4,7)
Saw evil subordinate (4,8)
Shortly, Victoria, your businesses are French. (3,7)
Sounds light-headed and confused mates. (6,3)
Top fruit contains energy from snake in concealed American. (4,7,2,8)

FmjduBTrBwo
LsUn98U4s382
JeEGCa5r2vz
JeEGCa5r2vz
5G1LtQb66bJ2
pTjNfjpPPNH2
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Rosy cons TV

And wisely tell what
hour o’ th’ day the
clock does strike

Fund my Chariot

4.10
9.11
6.7
0.8
5.3

0.12
10.2

dcr
dfdf
yry

cauu
urhu
yhfn

uynfcm

1.  What is the next (final) letter in this series:  E, O, R, X, N, T, Y?
2.   After dropping in to Henry's Swing Club on Hastings Street , what did he say?
3.   What is the name for  a groove made in a piece of wood by a saw?
4.  Which faithful German appears on the evening of Maundy Thursday to warn

people of the ghostly riders and two-legged horses that roam the streets on that
night?

5.  If Cleopatra had 26,000 and Waterloo had 29,000, what had 32,000?
6.  Where does Chas produce six firkins, overlooked by Ms Peglers outstanding

feature?
7.  What connects The Screwtape Letters, a mild washing up liquid, a sugar cube

and Toulouse-Lautrec?
8.  If Montreal is 19, Falls Church is 15, Hong Kong is 8 and Armonk is 1, what is 3?
9.  What is next in this sequence - Swan, White Horse, White Hart, Royal Oak,

Crown?
10.  Who completed the Gate of Justice in The Red One?

My friend Chris bought an odd lot of wine in barrels, with one
containing beer. He sold some of the wine on to Alex and twice the
quantity to Dave, but kept the beer to himself (of course).  He sold
the barrels unopened.  Which one did he retain?

Among the rational numbers, find a square which remains a square if it is
decreased by 5 or increased by 5.
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Charm of Nudity

4.10
3.5
0.1
6.2

12.9
6.11
10.7

rfh
omm

o
acam
ffa

ncno
hrhhf

1.  What is the bobble on the Tam O'Shanter
called?

2.   On 21st September 1969, we find out that he
is killed in a hit and run accident, but he
cannot return to his grave for 100 years.
Who is he?

3.   His great-great grandfather was born in
Aleppo.  He himself was born on 1st April
1764, won 18 races in his lifetime and has
many, many successful offspring.  Who is
he?

4.   Which is the odd one out - organic carrots,
nightclub entry, CD-ROM, rewritable DVD,
prescription lens, power point, nail varnish?

In Saab Mk Nine Size

Arrange these pictures in their correct places
on the grid.

pTjNfjpPPNH2
LsUn98U4s382
Wkrv3BXBTDL2
y4hudq9qVS92
JtiudnxWS3o
tej3fgWga2G2
pTjNfjpPPNH2
tej3fgWga2G2
JeEGCa5r2vz

W2953434353 833175367 55937137
1329675347 475357347 235711323
367173773 51923675  233713713
28971377  235173747 367112319
832713743
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1.  Where was this trophy won outright?

2.   If the man is in Copenhagen, the woman and her Dog are in New York City,
then what is the original name of the tent?

3.   If Hickenlooper is D and Walker is I, what is Otter?
4.  Which Shakespearean character is not due to return to earth for another 53

years, having been sent up by an obsidian dart?
5.  What is the fruit of the fragaria plant called?
6.   If M + I = Z and T + K = Q, then A + E = what?
7.   Which actress could be known as a victorious

goatherd?

Tiny Chad Forum

12.1
10.9
4.5
8.6
3.7
8.0
1.2

chc
inoa
nfh

nhoa
aoid
inofo
nndca

y4hudq9qVS92
PjtGyN2rULk
pTjNfjpPPNH2
PKBPbz4cbs62
LsUn98U4s382
YDGr8Ekw7o82
5G1LtQb66bJ2
C4tnvqgLibC2
5G1LtQb66bJ2
JeEGCa5r2vz
LsUn98U4s382
tej3fgWga2G2
RtrxRHA5dBM2

Healer awakened Zinc ↔ A live Yogi turn

Enduring rhino lotion

Ask if Santa

2967534737 534397773
2431925  317131123
2953537159 371378337
217371353 53541532
5133553  7137236771
736756731 53257153
7167232313 132336717
373717137 6723237167
735112319 7167232347
367112319 832713743
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JeEGCa5r2vz
cUss9MUsoAE2
5G1LtQb66bJ2
cUss9MUsoAE2
xUxs4VFKfgw
C4tnvqgLibC2
pTjNfjpPPNH2
3i6aV11Zs8y
2BHkACReSVE2
5G1LtQb66bJ2
q4RcQrFZSXr
y4hudq9qVS92
3i6aV11Zs8y
q4RcQrFZSXr
LsUn98U4s382
JeEGCa5r2vz
LsUn98U4s382

1.

2.

3.

4.

March duty info

2.12
11.6
3.4

11.1
8.5

11.7
9.10

tmmy
rcu
aiuy

hcarm
ruhmm
ccmd
araud

N139 W274 W308 E13 S164 E244 E477 W291 S41 S184 W96 E124
E627 W151 S208 S327 S263 W178 E540 N24 E42 E279 E370 S99
s118 W70 E156 E613 S150 W70 N55 E231 W253 S244 E126 N219
S73 E627 E323 W97 W198 E551 S6  s92  s34  N80 E300 N257
W206 E44 W295 s46  N180 S254 E244 s62  E180 E155 W122 E383
N48 E152 W162 W269 W22 W66 E263 W197 S289 E208 W274 E55
E432 E618 S230 E44 s86  S48 E561 E625 S91 E315 S229 W288
E300 W118 E313 E433 N11 W253 S85 E607 E424 s46  N105 E577
E310 N254 N95 N222 s75  N15 E183 S315 N243 S233 E253 S184
s92   N194 E155 E336 W90 E349 S161 E250 s37  N264 E379 W291
E71 s93  W288 E240 E174 S208 E378 E206 W214 E636 N222 E389
S77 E10 N238 E607 E7  W125 S201 N14 S271 E457 E136 E55
S196 S86 S75 S184 S84 S184 E454 W186 N58 s75  S94 E454
N186 E249 W67 N60 N139 N185 E213 E607 S269 s84  N108 E580
E445 W218 s68  E135 E561 E240 S121 E10 E223 E551 N8  E360
S169 E480 E258 N124 N250 N125 E433 W235 E538 W71 E349 W240
E613 S309 E336 E234 E360 E551 E563 E279 N269 s108 S229 s118
E117 s78  E315 s82  N196 S85 S43 E480 S52 S250 E398 E551
E471 W273 s16  S278 E107 S69 N182 W138 S298 E455 E296 S53
S84 E415 W263 E349 W49 N120 N105 N136 N71 s116 S223 W105
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1.  Which double went on strike when her beloved dog
was not brought to England?

2.   What links Barbury Castle, William Morris,  James
Bond (9) and the Prime Minister?

3.   Forename of one of the W triumvirate, sweetly
outgoing from the purple tin.

4.  To what should the mugs in this picture be amended?

5.  Where can you see the graves of three English Rajahs
of Sarawak?

6.  From where, in relation to the wood, was Spring
purloined by a strong red King?

7.  Murdered eastern religious figure, popular in the west
at the time the Shah was toppled.

Find your Match

8.1
7.5

11.12
0.9
4.3

0.10
1.2

nfr
nyuy
dof
iiar

iidon
yrud

nmaou

8.  A dead (but very tasty) bird, an Austrian
goalkeeper and a sheriff who met his end
on the roof of the Hotel Carmilla were the
original keepers of which hunting ground
in England?

RAcoon riddle


